
 

 

DATE CALLER LEVEL 

Sun. 1/21/24 Bill Mager Mainstream/Plus 

Sun. 2/11/24 Ken Ritucci Mainstream/Plus 

Sun. 2/25/24 Howard Richman 
Mainstream/Plus 

Club of the Month - Double CASDC Points 

Sun 3/10/24 Sandy Corey Mainstream/Plus 

Sat. 4/13/24 Rich Sbardella Mainstream/Plus 

Sat. 5/25/24 Sandy Corey Mainstream/Plus 

Sat. 6/15/24 Jim Schell Mainstream/Plus 

Sunday 6/30/24 Bill Mager Plus Workshop – Comstock Center 

Sat. 7/13/24 Ken Ritucci 
Mainstream/Plus 

Club of the Month - Double CASDC Points 

Sunday 7/28/24 Bill Mager Plus Workshop – Comstock Center 

Sat. 8/10/24 Howard Richman Mainstream/Plus 

Sat. 9/14/24 Bill Mager 
Mainstream/Plus 

Club of the Month - Double CASDC Points 

Sat. 10/5/24 Ron McMurdy Mainstream/Plus 

Sat.11/9/24 Jim Schell Mainstream/Plus 

Sun. 12/15 /24 Ron Baldwin Student Level (Double CASDC Pts) 

 

 

 

REVISED 4/8/2024 

Square Bears  
2024 Schedule 

 

Saturdays: 7:30 - 9:30 PM 
Winter Sundays: 3:00 – 5:00 PM 

 

Wilton Congregational Church 
70 Ridgefield Road, Wilton, CT 06897 

Donation Request: $10/person 
 


